
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  49 VIEUX-YEARL       Amateurs:8 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    1 
   2 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  7  223874 BE 112526321 14.00010 1243.6293    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039    3 
   4 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803    4 
   5 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  4       2 BE 108910218 14.04100 1215.6054    5 
   6 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  5       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135    6 
   7 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614    7 
   8 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739    8 
   9 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  6  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485    9 
  10 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596   10 
  11 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476   11 
  12 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  2       3 BE 108910018 14.08140 1189.3430   12 
  13 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  7       2 BE 105547719 14.08010 1182.1558   13 
  14 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  6       4 BE 108909918 14.09290 1181.4971   14 
  15 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  2       3 BE 105528419 14.09450 1171.3570   15 
  16 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  7  2  221732 BE 106118122 14.09470 1168.3428   16 
  17 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  1       4 BE 114218022 14.10210 1167.6648   17 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  184 JEUNES           Amateurs:10 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 13  211148 BE 100901924 13.42260 1299.9056    1 
   2 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 16       2 BE 100900324 13.42290 1299.5056    2 
   3 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  2  229766 BE 100441924 13.56530 1298.9692    3 
   3 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  3       2 BE 100443224 13.56530 1298.9692    3 
   5 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 12       3 BE 100442724 13.56550 1298.7244    5 
   6 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  5       4 BE 100441724 13.57100 1296.8918    6 
   7 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 30       3 BE 100907724 13.42510 1296.5797    7 
   8 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 38       4 BE 100904324 13.42530 1296.3143    8 
   9 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  2  214293 BE 100556324 13.45520 1291.9594    9 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  8  215106 BE 101006524 13.46540 1288.8316   10 
  11 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4  223474 BE 100531524 13.54000 1284.3333   11 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 16       2 BE 100469424 13.48300 1276.5935   12 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 41       3 BE 101007724 13.48300 1276.5935   12 
  14 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 27       4 BE 101007824 13.48320 1276.3410   14 
  15 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  2       5 BE 101006024 13.48340 1276.0886   15 
  16 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 14       5 BE 100900524 13.45560 1272.4869   16 
  17 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 10       6 BE 100904624 13.45580 1272.2314   17 
  18 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  2  223968 BE 100455624 13.57030 1264.9986   18 
  19 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  4       5 BE 100440824 14.02140 1260.8341   19 
  20 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 17       6 BE 101008824 13.50560 1258.4204   20 
  21 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 40       7 BE 101013924 13.50580 1258.1751   21 
  22 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 17       7 BE 100902324 13.50180 1239.8591   22 
  23 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  1       8 BE 101000324 13.53350 1239.2088   23 
  24 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  3  221631 BE 107532224 13.59408 1233.4762   24 
  25 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  1       2 BE 100583024 13.59548 1231.8765   25 
  26 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13 13       3 BE 100582924 14.00038 1230.8503   26 
  27 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 11       2 BE 100469324 13.54220 1228.9792   27 
  28 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 12       3 BE 100468824 13.54270 1228.3921   28 
  29 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 12       8 BE 100904924 13.52020 1227.3668   29 
  30 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 15       9 BE 100905324 13.52350 1223.4553   30 
  31 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 24      10 BE 100901224 13.52540 1221.2146   31 
  32 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 26      11 BE 100908724 13.53420 1215.5901   32 
  33 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  8       4 BE 100466124 13.56290 1214.2393   33 
  34 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  1       5 BE 100469624 13.56310 1214.0100   34 
  35 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 33      12 BE 100902524 13.54540 1207.2499   35 
  36 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 14       9 BE 101009124 13.58300 1205.0756   36 
  37 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  5      10 BE 101006124 13.58390 1204.0638   37 
  38 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  7  224515 BE 100877124 14.06440 1202.3295   38 
  39 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  6       2 BE 100875924 14.06450 1202.2222   39 
  40 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  4       3 BE 100880424 14.06470 1202.0077   40 
  41 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 50      11 BE 101009224 13.59050 1201.1503   41 
  42 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40 18      13 BE 100902824 13.56470 1194.3886   42 
  43 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 34      12 BE 101010124 14.00430 1190.2942   43 
  44 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40  7      14 BE 100901724 13.57350 1189.0080   44 
  45 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  5       2 BE 100569324 14.08240 1188.7898   45 
  46 114584-27 MAUROY D -TONDEUR T   MONT-SA 40  8      15 BE 100902424 13.57440 1188.0045   46 
  47 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  9       6 BE 100442424 14.13260 1187.8304   47 



  48 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 13       7 BE 100442024 14.13290 1187.5235   48 
  49 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 18       4 BE 100870424 14.09170 1186.1319   49 
  50 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  7       4 BE 100583124 14.08248 1176.3021   50 
  51 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  6       6 BE 100467024 14.02260 1174.6373   51 
  52 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 11       5 BE 100878224 14.11190 1173.5256   52 
  53 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 48      13 BE 101006824 14.03580 1169.2662   53 
  54 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 30      14 BE 101005124 14.04020 1168.8426   54 
  55 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 17       6 BE 100883324 14.12120 1168.1322   55 
  56 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  4       5 BE 107531024 14.10098 1165.4770   56 
  57 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  7       2 BE 100560624 14.11530 1164.6348   57 
  58 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 25      15 BE 101008924 14.04530 1163.4689   58 
  59 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  4       7 BE 100469124 14.05280 1155.4260   59 
  60 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27  3       7 BE 100875724 14.14420 1153.1330   60 
  60 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 27 10       8 BE 100880624 14.14420 1153.1330   60 
  62 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 44      16 BE 101008324 14.06380 1152.5594   62 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  9 YEARLINGS          Amateurs:4 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  3  1  223156 BE 105906023 14.22350 1101.5516    1 
   2 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  3  1  221732 BE 105858423 14.21510 1098.4989    2 
   3 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  2  224515 BE 106085923 14.25350 1092.0876    3 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  40 VIEUX             Amateurs:7 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    1 
   2 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  7  223874 BE 112526321 14.00010 1243.6293    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039    3 
   4 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803    4 
   5 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  4       2 BE 108910218 14.04100 1215.6054    5 
   6 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135    6 
   7 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614    7 
   8 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739    8 
   9 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485    9 
  10 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596   10 
  11 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476   11 
  12 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  2       3 BE 108910018 14.08140 1189.3430   12 
  13 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  7       2 BE 105547719 14.08010 1182.1558   13 
  14 132178-64 MILHOUX CHRISTIAN     GREZ-DO  9  6       4 BE 108909918 14.09290 1181.4971   14 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  38 VIEUX-YEARL       Amateurs:6 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    1 
   2 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039    2 
   3 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803    3 
   4 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  5       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135    4 
   5 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614    5 
   6 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739    6 
   7 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  6  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485    7 
   8 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596    8 
   9 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476    9 
  10 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  7       2 BE 105547719 14.08010 1182.1558   10 
  11 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  2       3 BE 105528419 14.09450 1171.3570   11 
  12 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  7  2  221732 BE 106118122 14.09470 1168.3428   12 
  13 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  1       4 BE 114218022 14.10210 1167.6648   13 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  117 JEUNES           Amateurs:8 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  2  229766 BE 100441924 13.56530 1298.9692    1 
   1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  3       2 BE 100443224 13.56530 1298.9692    1 
   3 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 12       3 BE 100442724 13.56550 1298.7244    3 
   4 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  5       4 BE 100441724 13.57100 1296.8918    4 
   5 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  2  214293 BE 100556324 13.45520 1291.9594    5 
   6 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  8  215106 BE 101006524 13.46540 1288.8316    6 
   7 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4  223474 BE 100531524 13.54000 1284.3333    7 
   8 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 16       2 BE 100469424 13.48300 1276.5935    8 
   8 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 41       3 BE 101007724 13.48300 1276.5935    8 
  10 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 27       4 BE 101007824 13.48320 1276.3410   10 
  11 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  2       5 BE 101006024 13.48340 1276.0886   11 
  12 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  2  223968 BE 100455624 13.57030 1264.9986   12 
  13 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  4       5 BE 100440824 14.02140 1260.8341   13 
  14 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 17       6 BE 101008824 13.50560 1258.4204   14 
  15 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 40       7 BE 101013924 13.50580 1258.1751   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  1       8 BE 101000324 13.53350 1239.2088   16 
  17 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  3  221631 BE 107532224 13.59408 1233.4762   17 
  18 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  1       2 BE 100583024 13.59548 1231.8765   18 
  19 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13 13       3 BE 100582924 14.00038 1230.8503   19 
  20 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 11       2 BE 100469324 13.54220 1228.9792   20 
  21 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 12       3 BE 100468824 13.54270 1228.3921   21 
  22 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  8       4 BE 100466124 13.56290 1214.2393   22 
  23 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  1       5 BE 100469624 13.56310 1214.0100   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 14       9 BE 101009124 13.58300 1205.0756   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  5      10 BE 101006124 13.58390 1204.0638   25 
  26 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 50      11 BE 101009224 13.59050 1201.1503   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 34      12 BE 101010124 14.00430 1190.2942   27 
  28 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  5       2 BE 100569324 14.08240 1188.7898   28 
  29 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  9       6 BE 100442424 14.13260 1187.8304   29 
  30 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 13       7 BE 100442024 14.13290 1187.5235   30 
  31 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  7       4 BE 100583124 14.08248 1176.3021   31 
  32 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  6       6 BE 100467024 14.02260 1174.6373   32 
  33 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 48      13 BE 101006824 14.03580 1169.2662   33 
  34 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 30      14 BE 101005124 14.04020 1168.8426   34 
  35 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  4       5 BE 107531024 14.10098 1165.4770   35 
  36 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  7       2 BE 100560624 14.11530 1164.6348   36 
  37 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 25      15 BE 101008924 14.04530 1163.4689   37 
  38 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  4       7 BE 100469124 14.05280 1155.4260   38 
  39 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 44      16 BE 101008324 14.06380 1152.5594   39 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  7 YEARLINGS          Amateurs:3 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  3  1  223156 BE 105906023 14.22350 1101.5516    1 
   2 128444-16 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  3  1  221732 BE 105858423 14.21510 1098.4989    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  1  1  215106 BE 113390723 14.38340  984.1665    3 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  31 VIEUX             Amateurs:6 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    1 
   2 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039    2 
   3 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803    3 
   4 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135    4 
   5 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614    5 
   6 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739    6 
   7 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485    7 
   8 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596    8 
   9 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476    9 
  10 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  7       2 BE 105547719 14.08010 1182.1558   10 
  11 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  2       3 BE 105528419 14.09450 1171.3570   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  102 VIEUX-YEARL      Amateurs:17 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  5  241146 BE 205279023 14.01590 1325.0994    1 
   2 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  3       2 BE 205277523 14.05220 1300.9135    2 
   3 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  6       3 BE 205281323 14.05250 1300.5627    3 
   4 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  1       4 BE 205271723 14.05510 1297.5303    4 
   5 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    5 
   6 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  8       5 BE 205275923 14.11540 1256.6232    6 
   7 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  2  240976 BE 503168521 14.11470 1256.5013    7 
   8 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  3  231986 BE 105975319 14.04400 1256.2419    8 
   9 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  6       2 BE 105635423 14.04430 1255.9018    9 
  10 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  5       2 BE 207096821 14.13210 1246.3201   10 
  11 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2  236794 BE 104401220 14.10360 1242.3610   11 
  12 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  2       3 BE 112831820 14.07330 1236.9288   12 
  13 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039   13 
  14 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803   14 
  15 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  6       3 BE 213290221 14.15370 1231.8787   15 
  16 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  4       6 BE 205275623 14.16060 1229.7093   16 
  17 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5       2 BE 100101622 14.13290 1223.8470   17 
  18 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  6  1       4 BE 113375821 14.10150 1219.3745   18 
  19 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  5       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135   19 
  20 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614   20 
  21 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11 11       4 BE 207665022 14.20200 1202.8752   21 
  22 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739   22 
  23 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  7       7 BE 205281223 14.20440 1201.3251   23 
  24 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  6  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485   24 
  25 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  2  235793 BE 200361019 14.16371 1199.2422   25 
  25 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  3       2 BE 205970622 14.16371 1199.2422   25 
  27 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  6       3 BE 205970322 14.16411 1198.8357   27 
  28 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596   28 
  29 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 11  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476   29 
  30 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       3 BE 100100622 14.18410 1191.8161   30 
  31 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  3       5 BE 207091121 14.22360 1189.4176   31 
  32 141563-40 KOSTERMANS MELANIE-AN HOEGAAR  4  2  235136 BE 200468719 14.18440 1183.1734   32 
  33 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  7       2 BE 105547719 14.08010 1182.1558   33 
  34 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  7       4 BE 207229421 14.19561 1179.3483   34 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  265 JEUNES           Amateurs:16 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 12  241146 BE 206405624 13.58360 1350.2016    1 
   2 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 31       2 BE 206409024 13.58370 1350.0756    2 
   3 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 35       3 BE 206407424 13.58410 1349.5719    3 
   4 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 24       4 BE 206409124 13.59550 1340.3205    4 
   5 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 16       5 BE 206408624 13.59580 1339.9481    5 
   6 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 34       6 BE 206406424 14.00160 1337.7182    6 
   7 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 27       7 BE 206408324 14.00180 1337.4709    7 
   8 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 32       8 BE 206408724 14.00290 1336.1123    8 
   9 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 11       9 BE 206406524 14.01010 1332.1757    9 
  10 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 14  239190 BE 601124224 13.59490 1330.1882   10 
  11 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25  6       2 BE 210176224 14.03470 1301.4782   11 
  12 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  21 18  238652 BE 109145124 14.03230 1301.3833   12 
  13 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37  3      10 BE 206406724 14.05240 1300.6796   13 
  14 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 15      11 BE 206406624 14.05260 1300.4458   14 
  15 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  21 16       2 BE 109146524 14.03330 1300.2016   15 
  16 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  2  229766 BE 100441924 13.56530 1298.9692   16 
  16 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  3       2 BE 100443224 13.56530 1298.9692   16 
  18 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 12       3 BE 100442724 13.56550 1298.7244   18 
  19 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  5       4 BE 100441724 13.57100 1296.8918   19 
  20 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25  2  238439 BE 100611024 14.04110 1294.5742   20 
  20 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25  8       2 BE 100613424 14.04110 1294.5742   20 
  22 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25  9       3 BE 100612424 14.04120 1294.4571   22 
  23 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  2  214293 BE 100556324 13.45520 1291.9594   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  8  215106 BE 101006524 13.46540 1288.8316   24 
  25 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 29      12 BE 206409624 14.07220 1287.0272   25 
  26 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37  5      13 BE 206407724 14.07240 1286.7983   26 
  27 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 12       3 BE 210178524 14.05550 1286.5442   27 
  28 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 24       4 BE 210179724 14.06010 1285.8525   28 
  29 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  4  223474 BE 100531524 13.54000 1284.3333   29 
  30 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25  8       5 BE 210176424 14.06200 1283.6673   30 
  31 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 17      14 BE 206409424 14.07580 1282.9190   31 
  32 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 13      15 BE 206404524 14.08010 1282.5778   32 
  33 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 36      16 BE 206405824 14.08110 1281.4419   33 
  34 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 21      17 BE 206404024 14.08470 1277.3691   34 
  35 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 16       2 BE 100469424 13.48300 1276.5935   35 
  35 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 41       3 BE 101007724 13.48300 1276.5935   35 



  37 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  21 12       3 BE 109143924 14.06570 1276.5552   37 
  38 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 27       4 BE 101007824 13.48320 1276.3410   38 
  39 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  2       5 BE 101006024 13.48340 1276.0886   39 
  40 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 15       6 BE 210175624 14.07470 1273.7552   40 
  41 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25  9       7 BE 210176624 14.08190 1270.1478   41 
  42 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  2  223968 BE 100455624 13.57030 1264.9986   42 
  43 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 13       8 BE 210175724 14.09300 1262.2164   43 
  44 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  4       5 BE 100440824 14.02140 1260.8341   44 
  45 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25 14       4 BE 100611324 14.09210 1259.2501   45 
  46 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 17       6 BE 101008824 13.50560 1258.4204   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 40       7 BE 101013924 13.50580 1258.1751   47 
  48 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  1       8 BE 101000324 13.53350 1239.2088   48 
  49 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY 25 10       9 BE 210179324 14.13160 1237.6164   49 
  50 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25 21       5 BE 100614024 14.12500 1236.5030   50 
  51 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  3  221631 BE 107532224 13.59408 1233.4762   51 
  52 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  1       2 BE 100583024 13.59548 1231.8765   52 
  53 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13 13       3 BE 100582924 14.00038 1230.8503   53 
  54 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 11       2 BE 100469324 13.54220 1228.9792   54 
  55 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16 12       3 BE 100468824 13.54270 1228.3921   55 
  56 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25 23       6 BE 100613624 14.14130 1227.6959   56 
  57 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 13  7  237184 BE 100631924 14.13190 1226.9196   57 
  58 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  5  1  239959 BE 206541724 14.16240 1221.7872   58 
  59 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 28      18 BE 206407324 14.17430 1219.6544   59 
  60 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  8       4 BE 100466124 13.56290 1214.2393   60 
  61 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  1       5 BE 100469624 13.56310 1214.0100   61 
  62 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25  1       7 BE 100613924 14.16330 1213.1213   62 
  63 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37  8      19 BE 206406124 14.19380 1207.9446   63 
  64 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 14       9 BE 101009124 13.58300 1205.0756   64 
  65 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53  5      10 BE 101006124 13.58390 1204.0638   65 
  66 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 50      11 BE 101009224 13.59050 1201.1503   66 
  67 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37 18      20 BE 206407024 14.21280 1196.9523   67 
  68 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 34      12 BE 101010124 14.00430 1190.2942   68 
  69 312156-10 LETELLIER MAXIME      INCOURT  6  5       2 BE 100569324 14.08240 1188.7898   69 
  70 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 13  5       2 BE 100631224 14.19370 1188.1974   70 
  71 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13  9       6 BE 100442424 14.13260 1187.8304   71 
  72 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN 13 13       7 BE 100442024 14.13290 1187.5235   72 
  73 281093-84 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE  18  4  229969 BE 100616124 14.14540 1179.9333   73 
  74 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  7       4 BE 100583124 14.08248 1176.3021   74 
  75 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  6       6 BE 100467024 14.02260 1174.6373   75 
  76 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY 25 24       8 BE 100613124 14.23430 1170.4442   76 
  77 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 48      13 BE 101006824 14.03580 1169.2662   77 
  78 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 30      14 BE 101005124 14.04020 1168.8426   78 
  79 312154-08 PIERARD RAPHAEL       MALEVES 13  4       5 BE 107531024 14.10098 1165.4770   79 
  80 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  7  7       2 BE 100560624 14.11530 1164.6348   80 
  81 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 25      15 BE 101008924 14.04530 1163.4689   81 
  82 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR  21 13       4 BE 109147924 14.25440 1160.0065   82 
  83 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 13 13       3 BE 100632624 14.25040 1156.6190   83 
  84 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 16  4       7 BE 100469124 14.05280 1155.4260   84 
  85 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 37  6      21 BE 206408124 14.28490 1154.8216   85 
  86 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 44      16 BE 101008324 14.06380 1152.5594   86 
  87 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 37      17 BE 101007424 14.06410 1152.2507   87 
  88 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 29      18 BE 101010424 14.06430 1152.0450   88 
  88 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 53 31      19 BE 101012624 14.06430 1152.0450   88 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  34 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:10 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  5  241146 BE 205279023 14.01590 1325.0994    1 
   2 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  3       2 BE 205277523 14.05220 1300.9135    2 
   3 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  6       3 BE 205281323 14.05250 1300.5627    3 
   4 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  1       4 BE 205271723 14.05510 1297.5303    4 
   5 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  8       5 BE 205275923 14.11540 1256.6232    5 
   6 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  2  2  231986 BE 105635423 14.04430 1255.9018    6 
   7 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  4       6 BE 205275623 14.16060 1229.7093    7 
   8 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  7       7 BE 205281223 14.20440 1201.3251    8 
   9 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  2  1       2 BE 105575523 14.16540 1178.1920    9 
  10 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN 10  2       8 BE 205276323 14.25190 1174.5077   10 
  11 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  2  1  236794 BE 105603623 14.21590 1172.3443   11 
  12 102547-18 THIRION ROBERT        NEERHEY  5  4  238439 BE 105509123 14.23460 1170.1570   12 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ RAMPER-ORP             Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL(CHEVREVILLE 18-08-24  68 VIEUX             Amateurs:13 LACHER:11.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  215106 BE 113385020 13.51000 1257.9298    1 
   2 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  2  240976 BE 503168521 14.11470 1256.5013    2 
   3 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  4  3  231986 BE 105975319 14.04400 1256.2419    3 
   4 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  5       2 BE 207096821 14.13210 1246.3201    4 
   5 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  2  236794 BE 104401220 14.10360 1242.3610    5 
   6 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  4  2       2 BE 112831820 14.07330 1236.9288    6 
   7 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       2 BE 113370320 13.54130 1234.7039    7 
   8 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  1  221772 BE 112856421 13.59450 1233.7803    8 
   9 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  6       3 BE 213290221 14.15370 1231.8787    9 
  10 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  5       2 BE 100101622 14.13290 1223.8470   10 
  11 304845-71 DEWILDE WILLY         SAINT-R  4  1       3 BE 113375821 14.10150 1219.3745   11 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       3 BE 105400922 13.57560 1208.9135   12 
  13 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  223474 BE 115523521 14.05240 1205.3614   13 
  14 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11 11       4 BE 207665022 14.20200 1202.8752   14 
  15 306182-50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE-G THOREMB 11  4  222265 BE 113204220 14.04550 1201.9739   15 
  16 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  4  223156 BE 106216622 14.06020 1199.5485   16 
  17 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  2  235793 BE 200361019 14.16371 1199.2422   17 
  17 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  3       2 BE 205970622 14.16371 1199.2422   17 
  19 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 10  6       3 BE 205970322 14.16411 1198.8357   19 
  20 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  2  2       2 BE 113136820 14.05010 1198.6596   20 
  21 282820-65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  8  1       2 BE 113162820 14.07000 1193.3476   21 
  22 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  3       3 BE 100100622 14.18410 1191.8161   22 
  23 305643-93 CANS IVO              LAAR    11  3       5 BE 207091121 14.22360 1189.4176   23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


